Chery Lin Skin Therapy Prices

Product

Skincare

Cleansers

Nourishing Cleansing Balm
Cleansing Clay Mask
Nourishing Cleansing Water
Nourishing Cleansing Water
Cleansing Aroma Water
Grapefruit and Lemon Cleansing Water
Grapefruit and Lemon Cleansing Water
Daycare

Balancing Day Moisturiser
Gentle Softening Moisturiser
Grapefruit and Lavender day moisturiser
Nourishing Day Care

Skin Softening Moisturiser
Night care
Luxury Rose Night Care
Intensive Night Care

Jasmine Night Balm

Balancing Night Care

Rosehip Geranium Facial Balm
Facial serums

Replenishing Facial Oil
Toners

Lavender skin toner
Lavender skin toner
Lemon Skin Toner
Lemon Skin Toner

Hydrating Skin Toner

Hydrating Skin Toner
Hedgerow Beauty

Daily Cleansing Balm

Daily Facial Toner

Daily Facial oll

Daily Night care

Daily Body oil

Size

50ml

50ml

100ml
200ml
100ml
100ml
200ml

50ml
50ml
50mi
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

30ml

100ml
200ml
100ml
200ml
100ml
200ml

60ml
100ml
30ml
60ml
100ml

RRP £

18.9

7.8
10.5
18.7
10.4
10.5
18.7

215
215
235
25.5

24

27
255
26
22
245

27

10.35
18
10.4
18
10.5
18.7

16.9
9.8
12.5
22
17



Bath and Body

Body Treats

Sweet Mint Bath Salts

Sweet Lemon Bath Salts

Rose and Lavender Bath Salts
Energising Bath Salts
Revitalising Bath Salts

Bath creamer (each)

Body exfoliators

Rose and Lavender body exfoliator
Coconut Rose Sugar Scrub
Orange Spice Body Exfoliator
Cardamon and Grapefruit sugar scrub
Grapefruit and Orange body exfoliator
Revitalising Body Scrub

Sweet Lemon body exfoliator
Body oils

Rose and Lavender body oll
Rose and Lavender body oil
Warm Ginger body oil

Warm Ginger body oil

Calming body oil

Nourishing body oil

Nourishing body oil

Revitalising body oil
Revitalising body oil

Hands and feet

Hands and nails healing balm
Soothing foot balm

Hair

Oil treatment for hair and scalp
Oil treatment for hair and scalp
Skin care gifts

Hedgerow Beauty skin care gift
Nourishing rose and lavender skin care
Replenishing skin care gift
Bath treat gift sets

Bath heart creamers gift set x4
Bath creamers gift set x 6

Bath creamer balls x 4
Ceramic essential oil burner
White china essential oil burner
Bath fizzy hearts x 3

400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml

350ml
350ml
350ml
350ml
350ml
350ml
350ml

100ml
200ml
100ml
200ml
100ml
100ml
200ml
100ml
200ml

50ml
50ml

100ml
200ml

12.9
12.9
16.3
12.9
12.9

27.95
27.95
27.95
26.95
26.95
27.95
27.95

19.9

36
17.5
32.5
15.8
15.8
28.5
16.9
30.8

16.5
16.7

15.8
28.7

57
45.9
44.5

22
15
10
4.95
12.5
6.5



