Chery Lin Skin Therapy Prices

Product	Size	RRP£
Skincare		
Cleansers		
Nourishing Cleansing Balm Cleansing Clay Mask Nourishing Cleansing Water Nourishing Cleansing Water Cleansing Aroma Water Grapefruit and Lemon Cleansing Water Grapefruit and Lemon Cleansing Water	50ml 50ml 100ml 200ml 100ml 100ml 200ml	18.9 7.8 10.5 18.7 10.4 10.5 18.7
Daycare		
Balancing Day Moisturiser Gentle Softening Moisturiser Grapefruit and Lavender day moisturiser Nourishing Day Care Skin Softening Moisturiser	50ml 50ml 50ml 50ml 50ml	21.5 21.5 23.5 25.5 24
Night care		
Luxury Rose Night Care Intensive Night Care Jasmine Night Balm Balancing Night Care Rosehip Geranium Facial Balm	50ml 50ml 50ml 50ml 50ml	27 25.5 26 22 24.5
Facial serums		
Replenishing Facial Oil Toners	30ml	27
Lavender skin toner Lavender skin toner Lemon Skin Toner Lemon Skin Toner Hydrating Skin Toner Hydrating Skin Toner Hedgerow Beauty	100ml 200ml 100ml 200ml 100ml 200ml	10.35 18 10.4 18 10.5 18.7
Daily Cleansing Balm	60ml	16.9
Daily Facial Toner Daily Facial oil Daily Night care Daily Body oil	100ml 30ml 60ml 100ml	9.8 12.5 22 17

Bath and Body Body Treats		
Sweet Mint Bath Salts	400ml	12.9
Sweet Lemon Bath Salts	400ml	12.9
Rose and Lavender Bath Salts	400ml	16.3
Energising Bath Salts	400ml	12.9
Revitalising Bath Salts	400ml	12.9
Bath creamer (each)		3
Body exfoliators		
Rose and Lavender body exfoliator	350ml	27.95
Coconut Rose Sugar Scrub	350ml	27.95
Orange Spice Body Exfoliator	350ml	27.95
Cardamon and Grapefruit sugar scrub	350ml	26.95
Grapefruit and Orange body exfoliator	350ml	26.95
Revitalising Body Scrub	350ml	27.95
Sweet Lemon body exfoliator	350ml	27.95
Body oils	400 1	40.0
Rose and Lavender body oil	100ml	19.9
Rose and Lavender body oil	200ml	36
Warm Ginger body oil	100ml	17.5
Warm Ginger body oil	200ml 100ml	32.5 15.8
Calming body oil Nourishing body oil	100ml	15.8
Nourishing body oil	200ml	28.5
Revitalising body oil	100ml	16.9
Revitalising body oil	200ml	30.8
Hands and feet	2001111	00.0
Hands and nails healing balm	50ml	16.5
Soothing foot balm	50ml	16.7
Hair		
Oil treatment for hair and scalp	100ml	15.8
Oil treatment for hair and scalp	200ml	28.7
Skin care gifts		
Hedgerow Beauty skin care gift		57
Nourishing rose and lavender skin care		45.9
Replenishing skin care gift		44.5
Bath treat gift sets		
Bath heart creamers gift set x 4		22
Bath creamers gift set x 6		15
Bath creamer balls x 4		10
Ceramic essential oil burner		4.95
White china essential oil burner		12.5
Bath fizzy hearts x 3		6.5